

CORRECTIONS

On page 427 of volume 43, number 4 (August 1995), in the article titled “Decarbonation Behavior of Mg-Al-Co₃ Hydrotalcite-Like Compounds During Heat Treatment” by T. Hibino et al., first paragraph under “Experimental”, the flow rate of “50 mL/min” should be corrected to “50 mL/h”.

On page 432 of the above article, the correct initials for coauthor Pinnavaia in the reference Narita et al. (1991) should be “T. J”.

On page 152 of volume 44, number 1 (February 1996), in the note titled “Synthesis of Carbon-Hydrotalcite Complex and Its Thermal Degradation Behavior” by T. Hibino et al., first paragraph under “Sample Preparation”, the flow rate of “50 mL/min” should be corrected to “50 mL/h”.

On page 479 of volume 45, number 3 (June 1997), in the note titled “Reduction and Reoxidation of Nontronite: The Data Reassessed” by L. Heller-Kallai, under the last reference of Wu et al. (1989), the following line should be added: “(*Received 9 February 1996; accepted 4 June 1996; Note 2735*)”.